FOOD MENU




FOOD

SMALL BITES

FRENCH FRIES
CHEESE FRIES
TRUFFLE FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Sweet potatoes, garlic aioli dip

CAULIFLOWER WINGS
Fried cauliflower, jalapeno tartar dip

THAI CHICKEN WINGS
Bite-sized chicken wings, black vinegar dip

FRIED CALAMARI
Crispy squid, black aioli dip

CHICKEN SLIDERS
Bite-sized crispy chicken burgers, coleslaw, spicy devil sauce

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Juicy chicken, glazed onions. Served with sour cream

TRUFFLE BIKINI SANDWICH
Grilled cheese sandwich, truffle honey, serrano ham (contains pork)

A/A TACO CARNITAS WITH PICO DE GALLO
Beef brisket, fresh homemade pico de gallo served in corn tortillas

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS
Tiger prawns cooked in garlic butter. Served with sliced toasted baguette

CHURROS
Crispy Spanish churros served with rum-infused chocolate

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and subject to government tax & service.
*« Our products may contain allergens. Please inform our servers if you have any dietary requirements

55
70
65
60

80

90

105

125

120

145

140

225

75

A/a

A/a



A/a

A/a

FOOD

MAIN COURSE

KOREAN BBQ BEEF

Char-grilled Karubi beef marinated in Korean bbq sauce, garnished with crispy onion strings

TRUFFLE BURGER

Beef patty, white cheddar, pickled gherkins and truffle aioli. Served with potato chips

IGA BAKAR SAMBAL HIJAU

Tender US prime beef ribs marinated in sweet soy sauce and homemade
spice blend with spicy green chili sambal, served with rice

CHEF ALDO'S SICILIAN LASAGNA

Layers of fresh homemade pasta loaded with extra cheese, signature bolognese ragu
and silky bechamel sauce

SPAGHETTI AYAM BETUTU AGLIO OLIO

"Fragrant Balinese betutu chicken spaghetti with a kick of our homemade
sambal matah - an Indonesian twist on the classic Aglio Olio”

CRISPY PORK BELLY

Tender pork belly with crispy skin, sambal matah, served with rice

JAPANESE FRIED RICE

Japenese style fried rice with aburi salmon, crab stick and tobiko

RIB-EYE STEAK

400gr wagyu rib-eye served with garlic, rosemary roasted potatoes and mushroom sauce

FOUR CHEESE PIZZA

Brie, mozzarella, gorgonzola, cheddar

TOMAHAWK wmin. 600GR

Marinated pastrami powder with choice of mushroom or blackpapper sauce

* Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and subject to government tax & service.
* Our products may contain allergens. Please inform our servers if you have any dietary requirements

205

140

200

160

145

145

245

730

145

140

/100GR

A/a

A/a



