



## FOOD MENU





## **SMALL BITES**

FRENCH FRIES	55
CHEESE FRIES	70
TRUFFLE FRIES	65
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES</b> Sweet potatoes, garlic aioli dip	60
CAULIFLOWER WINGS Fried cauliflower, jalapeno tartar dip	80
<b>THAI CHICKEN WINGS</b> Bite-sized chicken wings, black vinegar dip	90
FRIED CALAMARI Crispy squid, black aioli dip	105
CHICKEN SLIDERS Bite-sized crispy chicken burgers, coleslaw, spicy devil sauce	125
CHICKEN QUESADILLA  Juicy chicken, glazed onions. Served with sour cream	120
<b>TRUFFLE BIKINI SANDWICH</b> Grilled cheese sandwich, truffle honey, serrano ham (contains pork)	145
A/A TACO CARNITAS WITH PICO DE GALLO Beef brisket, fresh homemade pico de gallo served in corn tortillas	140
GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS Tiger prawns cooked in garlic butter. Served with sliced toasted baguette	225
CHURROS Crispy Spanish churros served with rum-infused chocolate	75

Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and subject to government tax & service.
 Our products may contain allergens. Please inform our servers if you have any dietary requirements.



## **MAIN COURSE**

KOREAN BBQ BEEF  Char-grilled Karubi beef marinated in Korean bbq sauce, garnished with crispy onion strings	205
<b>TRUFFLE BURGER</b> Beef patty, white cheddar, pickled gherkins and truffle aioli. Served with potato chips	140
IGA BAKAR SAMBAL HIJAU Tender US prime beef ribs marinated in sweet soy sauce and homemade spice blend with spicy green chili sambal, served with rice	200
CHEF ALDO'S SICILIAN LASAGNA  Layers of fresh homemade pasta loaded with extra cheese, signature bolognese ragu and silky bechamel sauce	160
SPAGHETTI AYAM BETUTU AGLIO OLIO "Fragrant Balinese betutu chicken spaghetti with a kick of our homemade sambal matah - an Indonesian twist on the classic Aglio Olio"	145
CRISPY PORK BELLY Tender pork belly with crispy skin, sambal matah, served with rice	145
JAPANESE FRIED RICE Japenese style fried rice with aburi salmon, crab stick and tobiko	245
RIB-EYE STEAK 400gr wagyu rib-eye served with garlic, rosemary roasted potatoes and mushroom sauce	730
FOUR CHEESE PIZZA  Brie, mozzarella, gorgonzola, cheddar	145
TOMAHAWK MIN. 600GR	140 /100gr

Prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah and subject to government tax & service.
 Our products may contain allergens. Please inform our servers if you have any dietary requirements.

Marinated pastrami powder with choice of mushroom or blackpapper sauce